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21.09.12 V1 272 261 253 252 1.038 6 0 : 2 1.038 SG Breitenbrunn 1 1.061

05.10.12 V2 263 249 246 242 1.000 8 0 : 4 2.038 SG Hartmannshof 1 1.082

19.10.12 V3 261 258 261 266 1.046 8 0 : 6 3.084 FSG Hersbruck 1 1.104

02.11.12 V4 273 259 253 259 1.044 8 0 : 8 4.128 SV Waidach 1 1.063

16.11.12 V5 272 260 250 260 1.042 8 0 : 10 5.170 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.051

30.11.12 V6 267 277 257 263 1.064 8 2 : 10 6.234 SG Siegersdorf 1 1.022

14.12.12 V7 277 254 240 259 1.030 8 2 : 12 7.264 SG Velden 1 1.065

04.01.13 R1 265 269 265 258 1.057 8 4 : 12 8.321 SG Breitenbrunn 1 1.042

18.01.13 R2 272 179 252 267 970 8 4 : 14 9.291 SG Hartmannshof 1 1.061

01.02.13 R3 262 261 266 264 1.053 8 4 : 16 10.344 FSG Hersbruck 1 1.100

15.02.13 R4 259 267 260 262 1.048 7 6 : 16 11.392 SV Waidach 1 1.013

01.03.13 R5 237 254 260 238 989 8 6 : 18 12.381 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.087

15.03.13 R6 270 177 260 253 960 8 6 : 20 13.341 SG Siegersdorf 1 1.021

05.04.13 R7 253 268 259 279 1.059 8 8 : 20 14.400 SG Velden 1 1.042

15. 23. 24. 20. 8 1.029

27.09.13 V1 280 268 252 255 1.055 5 0 : 2 1.055 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.063

11.10.13 V2 238 272 260 250 1.020 3 2 : 2 2.075 SV Waidach 1 998

25.10.13 V3 263 273 244 255 1.035 3 4 : 2 3.110 SG Breitenbrunn 1 1.032

08.11.13 V4 248 259 265 226 998 4 4 : 4 4.108 SG Hartmannshof 1 1.060

22.11.13 V5 264 254 261 253 1.032 5 4 : 6 5.140 SG Velden 1 1.042

06.12.13 V6 272 256 261 254 1.043 5 4 : 8 6.183 SSG Büchenbach 1 1.090

20.12.13 V7 frei

17.01.14 R1 276 258 248 252 1.034 5 4 : 10 7.217 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.047

31.01.14 R2 272 245 258 250 1.025 6 4 : 12 8.242 SV Waidach 1 1.046

14.02.14 R3 258 260 269 257 1.044 7 4 : 14 9.286 SG Breitenbrunn 1 1.073

28.02.14 R4 1.035 7 6 : 14 10.321 SG Hartmannshof 1 n.a.

14.03.14 R5 255 253 262 263 1.033 7 6 : 16 11.354 SG Velden 1 1.047

28.03.14 R6 279 262 246 262 1.049 6 8 : 16 12.403 SSG Büchenbach 1 1.002

11.04.14 R7 frei

10. 12. 22. 19. 6 1.034

26.09.14 V1 259 262 251 260 1.032 4 2 : 0 1.032 SG Velden 1 1.006

10.10.14 V2 268 263 251 254 1.036 4 2 : 2 2.068 SG Breitenbrunn 1 1.085

24.10.14 V3 265 253 262 260 1.040 5 2 : 4 3.108 SSG Büchenbach 1 1.054

07.11.14 V4 253 237 254 263 1.007 4 4 : 4 4.115 SG Siemens 1 1.001

21.11.14 V5 272 264 252 251 1.039 4 6 : 4 5.154 SG Hartmannshof 1 1.031

05.12.14 V6 252 255 255 251 1.013 4 6 : 6 6.167 SV Waidach 1 1.071

19.12.14 V7 245 270 247 254 1.016 5 6 : 8 7.183 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.021

09.01.15 R1 257 262 254 257 1.030 6 6 : 10 8.213 SG Velden 1 1.048

23.01.15 R2 261 260 253 255 1.029 6 6 : 12 9.242 SG Breitenbrunn 1 1.089

06.02.15 R3 274 256 261 238 1.029 6 8 : 12 10.271 SSG Büchenbach 1 1.025

20.02.15 R4 276 250 259 232 1.017 6 8 : 14 11.288 SG Siemens 1 1.062

06.03.15 R5 1.025 6 10:14 12.313 SG Hartmannshof 1 n.a.

20.03.15 R6 267 247 244 241 999 4 12:14 13.312 SV Waidach 1 998

10.04.15 R7 262 257 241 261 1.021 4 14:14 14.333 SG Uttenreuth 1 1.014

10. 20. 24. 25. 4 1.024
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